1000 YARD
Name

2024 David

2023 David

2022 Tom
2021 Glenn
2020 Thomas
2019 Glenn
2018 Mike
2017 Mike

2016 Robert
2015 Robert

2014 Mike
2013 Mike
2012 Sally
2011 Steve
2010 Jeff
2009 Bob
2008 Danny
2007 Lee
2006 Lee
2005 Kerry
2004 Bill

2003 Phillip
2002 Johnny
2001 Phillip

2000 Charles R.

1999 Danny
1998 Bill
1997 Bill
1996 Greg
1995 Greg
600 YARD
Name
2024 Seth
2023 Mark
2022 Seth
2021 Seth
2020 Steve
2019 Bart
2018 Bart
2017 Gaylon
2016 Tom
2015 Andy
2014 Mike
2013 Tom
2013 Mike
2012 Mike
2011 Samuel
2010 Samuel
2009 Samuel
2008 Samuel

2007 Richard

Torgeson
Torgeson
Mousel
Kulzer
Steelman
Hiett
Wilson
Wilson
McMichael
McMichael
Wilson
Wilson
Bauer
Sabo
Green
Rosen
Brooks
Fischer
Fischer
Vinson
Shehane
Yott
Byers
Yott
Bailey
Brooks
Crawford
Shehane
McGee
McGee

Wooten
Niezabitiowski
Wooten
Wooten
Hoskin
Sauter
Sauter
Byreans ®
Jacobs
Ferguson
Moses
Jacobs (Tie)
Moses (Tie)
Hanes

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Schatz

Points
22.064
27.185
22.715
42.640
18.185
22.075
31.925
27.890
37.185
40.530
27.010
35.805
37.945
31.15
29.60
22.06
24.67
21.93
25
29.5
33
33.5
20
23
26
19.5
22
28
42
34.5

Points
245.75
301.25
212.3
206.0
158.5
253
130.75
142.25
195.5
266.75
162
97
97
66
111
100
86
103
54



2006 Joel Kendricks 46
2005 Terry Brady 44.5



